
THE ADVENT SCHOOL                               TAS/CIR/2025-26/064 
FINAL ASSESSMENTS SCHEDULE 

(SESSION 2025-26) 
CLASS 1 TO CLASS 8                                 28th Jan. 2026 

 

DATE & DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII 

23-02-26 (Monday)  COMP. G.K. COMP. G.K. COMP. G.K., ART SANSKRIT COMP. 

24-02-26 (Tuesday) ART ART ART ART ART PREPARATORY LEAVE 

25-02-26 (Wednesday) PREPARATORY LEAVE SANSKRIT COMP. G.K., ART 

26-02-26 (Thursday) G.K. M. Ed. G.K. M. Ed. G.K. PREPARATORY LEAVE 

27-02-26 (Friday) PREPARATORY LEAVE COMP. G.K., ART SANSKRIT 

28-02-26 (Saturday) M. Ed. COMP. M. Ed. COMP. M. Ed. PREPARATORY LEAVE 

02-03-26 (Monday) HINDI MATHS  ENGLISH  MATHS  EVS MATHS ENGLISH  HINDI 

05-03-26 (Thursday) EVS ENGLISH  EVS HINDI  ENGLISH  HINDI  SCIENCE  MATHS 

07-03-26 (Saturday) ENGLISH  EVS HINDI  EVS MATHS ENGLISH  MATHS SCIENCE 

09-03-26 (Monday) MATHS  HINDI  MATHS  ENGLISH  HINDI  
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 
HINDI 

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

11-03-26 (Wednesday) POST EXAM BREAK BEGINS SCIENCE  
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE  
ENGLISH 

    NOTE: 

1. There will be no change in school timings up to 28th February 2026. 

2. Timings during Final Assessments, from 2nd March 2026 onwards, for classes 1 to 8 will be 08:30 AM to 12 NOON. 

3. Late entry of any student after 8:30 AM will not be allowed and no student shall be permitted to leave the examination hall before 12 NOON. 

4. There will be preparatory leaves if no assessment is scheduled on any particular day. 

            

 

          PRINCIPAL 
 


